Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

College

Centre

Page:

1

07/05/2021

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.62

PRANALI MANOHAR MINAL

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:635/800

Int
040/050
033/050
046/050
035/050
042/050
042/050
032/050

040/050

Percentage:79.38

Ext
050/050
033/050
048/050
042/050
048/050
020/050
045/050

039/050

Total Grc

090/100
066/100
094/100
077/100
090/100
062/100
077/100

079/100

090

066

094

077

090

062

077

079

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A

A+

A+

A+

GAIKWAD MAYURI SANTOSH VANDANA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 8.04

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:571/800

B95088B-044-16

Int
032/050
031/050
026/050
035/050
043/050
037/050
030/050

040/050

Percentage:71.38

Ext
042/050
035/050
024/050
030/050
045/050
042/050
045/050

034/050

Total Grc

074/100
066/100
050/100
065/100
088/100
079/100
075/100

074/100

074

066

050

065

088

079

075

074

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

College

Centre

Page:

2

07/05/2021

MUTHU VIGNESHWARI AMMAYAPPAN REKHA REVATHI

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.90

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

***NAME CORRECTION

AGAWANE NEHA SOMNATH KALPANA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.08

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Semester grade:

042

Credit

3

1

O Total:743/800

Credit

3

Semester grade: O Total:649/800

2017-0161-00-158112

Int
045/050
047/050
044/050
049/050
046/050
050/050
049/050

048/050

Percentage:92.88

2017-0161-00-160092

Int
033/050
031/050
043/050
045/050
045/050
044/050
027/050

043/050

Percentage:81.13

Ext
050/050
047/050
050/050
030/050
049/050
048/050
048/050

043/050

Ext
050/050
039/050
050/050
032/050
046/050
038/050
047/050

036/050

Total Grc
095/100
094/100
094/100
079/100
095/100
098/100
097/100

091/100

Total Grc
083/100
070/100
093/100
077/100
091/100
082/100
074/100

079/100

095

094

094

079

095

098

097

091

083

070

093

077

091

082

074

079

Total (100) Grade

o+

o+

o+

A+

o+

o+

o+

o+

Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A+

O+

A+

O+

(0]

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BOKADE BARKHA DILIP DIPALT 73703 o010 042 2018-0161-00-197084 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*7001 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH) 3 043/050 050/050 093/100 093 o+
*7002 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR) 1 036/050 039/050 075/100 075 A+
*7003 INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH) 3 042/050 050/050 092/100 092 o+
*7004 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 2 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
*7005 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 1 045/050 047/050 092/100 092 o+
*7006 TELEMATICS (TH) 3 045/050 050/050 095/100 095 o+
*7007 TELEMATICS (PR) 2 046/050 047/050 093/100 093 o+
*7008 PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR) 8 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.24 Semester grade: O Total:688/800 Percentage:86.00
***NAME CORRECTION
GEORGE SONIYA RAJESH SUREKHA 73704 010 042 2018-0161-00-197076 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*7001 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH) 3 033/050 050/050 083/100 083 o
*7002 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR) 1 029/050 038/050 067/100 067 A
*7003 INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH) 3  036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
*7004 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 2 036/050 024/050 060/100 060 A
*7005 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 1 044/050 046/050 090/100 090 o+
*7006 TELEMATICS (TH) 3 041/050 036/050 077/100 077 A+
*7007 TELEMATICS (PR) 2 020/050 045/050 065/100 065 A
*7008 PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR) 8 037/050 035/050 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 8.30 Semester grade: A+ Total:586/800 Percentage:73.25

***NAME CORRECTION

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

College

Centre

Page:

4

07/05/2021

HARAD DIKSHA BHAGWAN RANJANA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.69

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Semester grade:

042

Credit

3

1

O Total:706/800

2017-0161-00-158062

Int
047/050
043/050
047/050
049/050
046/050
049/050
031/050

047/050

Percentage:88.25

Ext
048/050
047/050
034/050
032/050
047/050
050/050
046/050

043/050

Total Grc

095/100
090/100
081/100
081/100
093/100
099/100
077/100

090/100

095

090

081

081

093

099

077

090

Total (100) Grade

o+

o+

(]

(o]

o+

o+

A+

o+

KAPADNIS SAKSHI SANJAY MEGHA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.77

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:717/800

2017-0161-00-159572

Int
045/050
038/050
046/050
048/050
046/050
049/050
039/050

046/050

Percentage:89.63

Ext
050/050
046/050
050/050
026/050
048/050
050/050
047/050

043/050

Total Grc

095/100
084/100
096/100
074/100
094/100
099/100
086/100

089/100

095

084

096

074

094

099

086

089

Total (100) Grade

o+

(0]

O+

A+

O+

o+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC,

SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

Page:

5

07/05/2021

KARAMBALKAR KAJAL SHANKAR MAYA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.73

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

73707 010 042

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:728/800

3

1

2017-0161-00-158077

Int
043/050
046/050
044/050
039/050
046/050
049/050
048/050

044/050

Percentage:91.00

Ext
050/050
046/050
050/050
040/050
046/050
050/050
046/050

041/050

Total Grc

093/100
092/100
094/100
079/100
092/100
099/100
094/100

085/100

093

092

094

079

092

099

094

085

Total (100) Grade

O+

o+

o+

A+

o+

o+

o+

MANGALE SARIKA YALLAPA SAMPADA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.47

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:704/800

2017-0161-00-160111

Int
042/050
041/050
040/050
048/050
046/050
043/050
041/050

042/050

Percentage:88.00

Ext
050/050
047/050
048/050
036/050
048/050
050/050
046/050

036/050

Total Grc

092/100
088/100
088/100
084/100
094/100
093/100
087/100

078/100

092

088

088

084

094

093

087

078

Total (100) Grade

o+

(0]

(0]

[¢)

O+

o+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC,

SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

Page:

6

07/05/2021

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.10

MRUNAL SANDEEP ASMITA

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

73709 010 042

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:674/800

3

1

2017-0161-00-159587

Int
047/050
041/050
043/050
036/050
044/050
046/050
045/050

038/050

Percentage:84.25

Ext
050/050
040/050
044/050
032/050
047/050
038/050
047/050

036/050

Total Grc

097/100
081/100
087/100
068/100
091/100
084/100
092/100

074/100

097

081

087

068

091

084

092

074

Total (100) Grade

o+

(o]

(]

o+

o+

A+

PALSAMKAR ANUJA JAYRAM SMITA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.53

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:683/800

2018-0161-00-197061

Int
042/050
039/050
041/050
046/050
041/050
045/050
032/050

042/050

Percentage:85.38

Ext
044/050
040/050
048/050
036/050
048/050
050/050
046/050

043/050

Total Grc

086/100
079/100
089/100
082/100
089/100
095/100
078/100

085/100

086

079

089

082

089

095

078

085

Total (100) Grade

(o]

A+

O+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Page:

7

07/05/2021

2017-0161-00-160103

Int
047/050
026/050
040/050
036/050
042/050
037/050
032/050

021/050

Percentage:78.50

Ext
050/050
035/050
048/050
040/050
046/050
048/050
044/050

036/050

Total Grc

097/100
061/100
088/100
076/100
088/100
085/100
076/100

057/100

097

061

088

076

088

085

076

057

Total (100) Grade

o+

A

(]

A+

A+

B+

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
PISAL MITALI UTTAM SUNITA 73711 010 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*7001 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH) 3
*7002 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR) 1
*7003 INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH) 3
*7004 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 2
*7005 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 1
*7006 TELEMATICS (TH) 3
*7007 TELEMATICS (PR) 2
*7008 PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR) 8
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 8.28 Semester grade: A+ Total:628/800
SHAIKH MUSKAN ILIYAS RIZWANA 73712 010 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*7001 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH) 3
*7002 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR) 1
*7003 INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH) 3
*7004 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 2
*7005 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 1
*7006 TELEMATICS (TH) 3
*7007 TELEMATICS (PR) 2
*7008 PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR) 8
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.56 Semester grade: O Total:704/800

***NAME CORRECTION

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

2017-0161-00-158085

Int
042/050
046/050
046/050
045/050
045/050
049/050
034/050

043/050

Percentage:88.00

Ext
050/050
046/050
040/050
034/050
047/050
050/050
046/050

041/050

Total Grc

092/100
092/100
086/100
079/100
092/100
099/100
080/100

084/100

092

092

086

079

092

099

080

084

Total (100) Grade

o+

O+

o

A+

O+

o+



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

College

Centre

Page:

8

07/05/2021

TANAWADE AARTI CHANDRAKANT CHANDRAPRABHA

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 9.34

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Semester grade:

042

Credit

3

1

O Total:675/800

2018-0161-00-197053

Int
045/050
044/050
036/050
039/050
042/050
044/050
034/050

043/050

Percentage:84.38

Ext
050/050
041/050
046/050
028/050
047/050
050/050
046/050

040/050

Total Grc

095/100
085/100
082/100
067/100
089/100
094/100
080/100

083/100

095

085

082

067

089

094

080

083

Total (100) Grade

O+

(o]

VEKARIYA MANASHVIBEN BHARATBHAI ILABEN

Code

*7001

*7002

*7003

*7004

*7005

*7006

*7007

*7008

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.85

Sub Name
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH)
DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR)
INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH)
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR)
TELEMATICS (TH)
TELEMATICS (PR)

PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR)

Credit

Semester grade: A Total:562/800

2017-0161-00-158135

Int
040/050
025/050
034/050
034/050
045/050
045/050
021/050

027/050

Percentage:70.25

Ext
042/050
033/050
038/050
024/050
045/050
028/050
045/050

036/050

Total Grc

082/100
058/100
072/100
058/100
090/100
073/100
066/100

063/100

082

058

072

058

090

073

066

063

Total (100) Grade

(o]

B+

A+

B+

O+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VII EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
YADAV JYOTI RAMBRIKSH TIRTHRAJEE 73715 010 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*7001 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (TH) 3
*7002 DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING (PR) 1
*7003 INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT (TH) 3
*7004 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 2
*7005 DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 1
*7006 TELEMATICS (TH) 3
*7007 TELEMATICS (PR) 2
*7008 PROJECT WORK (VIVA) (PR) 8
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 8.83 Semester grade: A+ Total:636/800

2018-0161-00-197045

Int
045/050
034/050
048/050
036/050
043/050
045/050
034/050

037/050

Percentage:79.50

Ext
046/050
033/050
040/050
028/050
045/050
044/050
045/050

033/050

Total Grc
091/100
067/100
088/100
064/100
088/100
089/100
079/100

070/100

091

067

088

064

088

089

079

070

Page: 9
07/05/2021
2015

Total (100) Grade

o+

A

A+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
- indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,






